In Room Dining

Breakfast

From 7:00am to 10:30am

Juice of the day or Orange Juice

Continental Breakfast
Coffee, Juice, Selection of Freshly Baked Pastries

Selection of Sliced Seasonal Fruit

Cereals
Corn Flakes, Fruit Loops, All Bran, Frosted Flakes and Raisin Bran

Oatmeal with Maple Syrup
Choice of Whole or Skim Milk

Bakery Basket
Selection of Freshly Baked Pastries: Banana Nut Bread, Croissant, Muffins
Choice of Three for 9 or by the piece 3

Blueberry French Toast
Caramelized Banana

Pancakes
Choice of: Chocolate Chips, Blueberry, Banana

Egg Any Style
Choice of: Bacon, Black Forest Ham, Sausage

Omelet
Choice of: Shitake Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Tomato, Onion, Black Forest Ham, Bacon
Cheddar, Swiss, Mozzarella, Monterey Cheese

Egg White Omelet
Carrot & Christophine

English Breakfast
Egg Any Style, Bacon, Sausage, Baked Beans, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Fried Bread

Eggs Benedict
Choice of: Traditional, Smoked Salmon, Spinach

Menu is not included in any meal plan.

Prices are subject to 10% service charge, 8 % sales tax and USD 5 deliver charge.
All prices are quoted in United States Dollars.

14

10

10

12

12

14

16

14



All Day Dining

From 11:00am to 10:30pm

Starters

Soup of the day

Organic Chicken Soup
Choice of: Seasonal Vegetables, Rice or Noodles

Tiradito “Trio”
Tuna, Octopus, Kingfish

Crudité Bowl
Passion Fruit, Hot Pepper Sauce Aioli

Antipasti Platter
Prosciutto Croquette, Marinated Olives, Pita Bread
Roasted Pepper, Mozzarella & Goat Cheese

Romaine Salad
Parmesan, Garlic Crouton, Eggless Caesar Dressing

With Chicken

Organic Field Green Salad
Fresh Tomato, Cucumber, Kalamata Olives
Creole Dressing

Plantain Hash Brown “Creole Style”
Jerk-Mayo Sauce

Breadfruit or Sweet Potato Chips
Chipotle Dressing

12

12

15

15

24

12

18

12

Main Course

Certified Black Angus Hamburger
Horse Radish Mayonnaise, Dill Pickles, Tomato
Onion, Cheddar Cheese

Jerk Chicken Panini
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Swiss Cheese

Fish “PLT”
Arugula, Red Onion, Lettuce, Pancetta, Tomato

BLT Sandwich
Wheat or White Toast, Sweet Potato Chips

Chicken or Vegetable Roti

Hanger Steak “Fajita Style”
Monterey Cheese, Bell Peppers, Onions, Cilantro
Roasted Tomato Sauce

Catch of the Day
Rice, Sautéed Vegetables, Souski Sauce

Pennine Pasta
Arrabiata Sauce, Peppers, Mushrooms, Garlic

Macaroni Bolognese Gratin
Basil, Chili Flakes, Mozzarella & Parmesan Cheese

Flattened Chicken Breast
Curry Vegetables, Roasted Potato, Green Peas

Cast Iron Charred New York Steak
Baked Potato, Créeme Fraiche, Green Vegetables
Dijon Mustard

18

18

21

16

21

21

23

18

18

24

45




Cheese Cake
Cherry Sauce, Cherry Filling

Fruit Salad
Bounty Sauce, Lime Sorbet

Banana Mousse
Caramel Anglaise, Banana Jam

Vanilla Cream Brulée
Passion Fruit Sauce, Fig Compote

Chocolate Cake
Bitter Chocolate & Vanilla Sauce

Coconut Cream Caramel
Dulce de Leche, Toffee Nuts

Banana Tatin
Caramel Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream

Mango Bavarois
Strawberry Coulis, Fruit Compote

Cheese Platter

Desserts

Toasted Baguette, Dried Fruits, Balsamic Reduction



Kids N\enu

From 11:00am to 10:30pm

Organic Chicken Soup
Seasonal Vegetables, Rice or Noodles

Grilled Ham & Cheddar Cheese Sandwich
Chicken or Fish Fingers, Fries

Catch of the day, Steamed Vegetables
Spaghetti with Bolognese

Grilled Mini Cheese Burger, Fries

Frankfurter Hot Dog, Tomato, Pickles, Fries

Desserts

Cherry Cookie Sandwich, Vanilla Ice Cream
Banana Split, Raspberry Sauce
Chocolate Cake

Carrot Cake, Lemon Icing



WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE
DoM PERIGNON, 2002
MOET & CHANDON, NECTAR IMPERIAL ROSE, NV
BOLLINGER “SPECIAL CUVEE” BRUT, NV
PIPER HEIDSEICK, NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT YELLOW LABEL, NV

WHITES
CHARDONNAY LuUIs JADOT, BOURGOGNE, 2007
PINOT GRIGIO RUFFINO, VENEZIA GIULIA, 2008
SAUVIGNON BLANC BONTERRA, MENDOCINO, 2010
SAUVIGNON BLANC TINDALL STATE, MARLBOROUGH, 2009

CHARDONNAY CAKEBREAD CELLARS, NAPA VALLEY, 2008

REDS
CABERNET SAUVIGNON MONTES ALPHA, COLCHAGUA VALLEY, 2006
MALBEC, NORTON BARREL SELECT, MENDOZA, 2010
SHIRAZ, PENDFOLDS BIN 28, SOUTH AUSTRALIA, 2006
PINOT NOIR, OLIVIA BRION, NAPA VALLEY, 2005

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, JOSEPH PHELPS, NAPA VALLEY 2006

610

220

260

160

198

92

70

65

75

180

75

58

80

155

195



