# **In Room Dining**

#### **Breakfast**

#### From 7:00am to 10:30am

Juice of the day or Orange Juice	7
Continental Breakfast Coffee, Juice, Selection of Freshly Baked Pastries	14
Selection of Sliced Seasonal Fruit	9
<b>Cereals</b> Corn Flakes, Fruit Loops, All Bran, Frosted Flakes and Raisin Bran	6
Oatmeal with Maple Syrup Choice of Whole or Skim Milk	6
Bakery Basket Selection of Freshly Baked Pastries: Banana Nut Bread, Croissant, Muffins Choice of Three for 9 or by the piece 3	
Blueberry French Toast Caramelized Banana	10
Pancakes Choice of: Chocolate Chips, Blueberry, Banana	10
Egg Any Style Choice of: Bacon, Black Forest Ham, Sausage	12
Omelet Choice of: Shitake Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Tomato, Onion, Black Forest Ham, Bacon Cheddar, Swiss, Mozzarella, Monterey Cheese	12
Egg White Omelet Carrot & Christophine	14
English Breakfast Egg Any Style, Bacon, Sausage, Baked Beans, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Fried Bread	16
Eggs Benedict Choice of: Traditional, Smoked Salmon, Spinach	14

Menu is not included in any meal plan.

Prices are subject to 10% service charge, 8 % sales tax and USD 5 deliver charge. All prices are quoted in United States Dollars.

# **All Day Dining**

# From 11:00am to 10:30pm

Starters		Main Course	
Soup of the day	12	Certified Black Angus Hamburger Horse Radish Mayonnaise, Dill Pickles, Tomato	18
Organic Chicken Soup	12	Onion, Cheddar Cheese	
Choice of: Seasonal Vegetables, Rice or Noodles		Jerk Chicken Panini Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Swiss Cheese	18
Tiradito "Trio"	15	Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Swiss Cheese	
Tuna, Octopus, Kingfish	1 =	Fish "PLT" Arugula, Red Onion, Lettuce, Pancetta, Tomato	21
Crudité Bowl Passion Fruit, Hot Pepper Sauce Aioli	15	BLT Sandwich Wheat or White Toast, Sweet Potato Chips	16
Antipasti Platter Prosciutto Croquette, Marinated Olives, Pita Bread Roasted Pepper, Mozzarella & Goat Cheese	24	Chicken or Vegetable Roti	21
Romaine Salad Parmesan, Garlic Crouton, Eggless Caesar Dressing	12	Hanger Steak "Fajita Style" Monterey Cheese, Bell Peppers, Onions, Cilantro Roasted Tomato Sauce	21
With Chicken	18	Catch of the Day Rice, Sautéed Vegetables, Souski Sauce	23
<b>Organic Field Green Salad</b> Fresh Tomato, Cucumber, Kalamata Olives	12		
Creole Dressing		Pennine Pasta Arrabiata Sauce, Peppers, Mushrooms, Garlic	18
Plantain Hash Brown "Creole Style" Jerk-Mayo Sauce	7	Macaroni Bolognese Gratin Basil, Chili Flakes, Mozzarella & Parmesan Cheese	18
<b>Breadfruit or Sweet Potato Chips</b> Chipotle Dressing	7	Flattened Chicken Breast Curry Vegetables, Roasted Potato, Green Peas	24
		Cast Iron Charred New York Steak Baked Potato, Crème Fraiche, Green Vegetables Dijon Mustard	45

### **Desserts**

Cheese Cake	9
Cherry Sauce, Cherry Filling	
Fruit Salad	9
Bounty Sauce, Lime Sorbet	
Banana Mousse	9
Caramel Anglaise, Banana Jam	
Vanilla Cream Brulée	9
Passion Fruit Sauce, Fig Compote	
Chocolate Cake	9
Bitter Chocolate & Vanilla Sauce	
Coconut Cream Caramel	9
Dulce de Leche, Toffee Nuts	
Banana Tatin	9
Caramel Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream	
Mango Bavarois	9
Strawberry Coulis, Fruit Compote	
Cheese Platter	12
Toasted Baguette, Dried Fruits, Balsamic Reduction	



### From 11:00am to 10:30pm

Organic Chicken Soup Seasonal Vegetables, Rice or Noodles	8
Seasonar Vegetables, Rice of Woodles	
Grilled Ham & Cheddar Cheese Sandwich	8
Chicken or Fish Fingers, Fries	8
Catch of the day, Steamed Vegetables	8
Spaghetti with Bolognese	8
Grilled Mini Cheese Burger, Fries	8
Frankfurter Hot Dog, Tomato, Pickles, Fries	8
Desserts	
Cherry Cookie Sandwich, Vanilla Ice Cream	6
Banana Split, Raspberry Sauce	6
Chocolate Cake	6
Carrot Cake, Lemon Icing	6

#### WINE LIST

#### **CHAMPAGNE**

Dom Pérignon, 2002	610
MOËT & CHANDON, NECTAR IMPERIAL ROSÉ, NV	220
BOLLINGER "SPECIAL CUVÉE" BRUT, NV	260
PIPER HEIDSEICK, NV	160
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT YELLOW LABEL, NV	198
WHITES	
CHARDONNAY LUIS JADOT, BOURGOGNE, 2007	92
PINOT GRIGIO RUFFINO, VENEZIA GIULIA, 2008	70
SAUVIGNON BLANC BONTERRA, MENDOCINO, 2010	65
SAUVIGNON BLANC TINDALL STATE, MARLBOROUGH, 2009	75
CHARDONNAY CAKEBREAD CELLARS, NAPA VALLEY, 2008	180
REDS	
CABERNET SAUVIGNON MONTES ALPHA, COLCHAGUA VALLEY, 2006	75
MALBEC, NORTON BARREL SELECT, MENDOZA, 2010	58
SHIRAZ, PENDFOLDS BIN 28, SOUTH AUSTRALIA, 2006	80
PINOT NOIR, OLIVIA BRION, NAPA VALLEY, 2005	155
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, JOSEPH PHELPS, NAPA VALLEY 2006	195